#### School of Engineering and Technology

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Tech.ECE (Hons.)

2025 - 2029

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0		15,000
Tuition Fees	50,850	52,850	53,550	53,550	60,550	60,550	60,550	30,000	4,22,450
Professional & Development Charges	34,200	34,200	34,200	34,200	34,200	34,200	34,200	38,150	2,77,550
TOTAL FEES	1,30,050	87,050	87,750	87,750	94,750	94,750	94,750	68,150	7,45,000
	217100		175500		189500		162900		7,45,000

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 3500/- per semester

### **School of Engineering and Technology**

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF B.Tech (Hons.) CSE (Hons.)

2025 - 2029

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	58,200	68,700	72,500	72,500	76,400	76,400	80,100	63,400	5,68,200
Professional & Development Charges	37,800	44,800	46,200	46,200	46,200	46,200	46,200	64,000	3,77,600
TOTAL FEES	1,41,000	1,13,500	1,18,700	1,18,700	1,22,600	1,22,600	1,26,300	1,27,400	9,90,800
	254500		237400		245200		253700		9,90,800

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 3500/- per semester

### School of Engineering & Technology ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF BCA / BCA (Hons) 2025-2029

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	SEMESTER-5	SEMESTER-6	SEMESTER-7	SEMESTER-8	Fees
Admission Charges	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tution Fees	48450	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	59950	4,68,100
Professional & Development Charges	15100	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	17800	1,39,700
Total	1,08,550	77,750	77,750	77,750	77,750	77,750	77,750	77,750	6,52,800
	1,86,300		1,55,500		1,55,500		1,55,500		6,52,800

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 3500/- per semester

## School of Engineering & Technology ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF MCA

2025-2027

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees	
Admission Charges	30,000	0	0	0	30,000	
Refundable Security	15,000	0	0	0	15,000	
Deposit	13,000	U	U	U	15,000	
Tution Fees	41,500	41,500	41,500	41,500	1,66,000	
Professional & Development	20.750	39,750	39,750	20.750	1 50 000	
Charges	39,750	39,730	39,730	39,750	1,59,000	
Total	1,26,250	81,250	81,250	81,250	3,70,000	
	2,07	,500	1,62	3,70,000		

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 3500/- per semester

# School of Engineering and Technology ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF M.Tech (CSE) 2025 - 2027

FEE BREAK-UP	SEMESTER-1	SEMESTER-2	SEMESTER-3	SEMESTER-4	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fess	40,400	46,200	46,200	0	1,32,800
Professional & Development Charges	21,560	34,310	38,810	62,820	1,57,500
TOTAL FEES	1,06,960 80,510		85,010 62,820		3,35,300
	1,87,	470	1,47	830	3,35,300

<sup>-</sup>Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 3500/- per semester